Position

Liability Program Manager
Workers' Compensation
Program Manager

Sr. Regional Risk Manager
Business Projects Manager
Training Manager

Insurance Programs Manager
Regional Risk Manager
Regional Risk Manager
Training Loss Control Specialist
Regional Risk Manager
Training Coordinator
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Analyst-Rm
Administrative Assistant

Sr. Regional Risk Manager

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

California Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Member Services

Total Wages

$194,803

$180,327

$144,393

$142,815

$133,452

$129,078

$121,677

$120,772

$115,346

$99,648

$96,880

$81,901

$77,266

$67,581

$61,442

$52,230

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$61,465

$56,631

$46,380

$50,236

$47,920

$48,433

$50,890

$21,576

$10,915

$22,300

$42,060

$7,836

$17,306

$35.834

$21,333

$25,147



