Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Liability Program Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$194,803	\$61,465
Workers' Compensation Program Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$180,327	\$56,631
Sr. Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$144,393	\$46,380
Business Projects Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$142,815	\$50,236
Training Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$133,452	\$47,920
Insurance Programs Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$129,078	\$48,433
Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$121,677	\$50,890
Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$120,772	\$21,576
Training Loss Control Specialist		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$115,346	\$10,915
Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$99,648	\$22,300
Training Coordinator		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$96,880	\$42,060
Administrative Analyst		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$81,901	\$7,836
Administrative Analyst-Rm		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$77,266	\$17,306
Administrative Assistant		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$67,581	\$35,834
Sr. Regional Risk Manager		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$61,442	\$21,333
Office Assistant		California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Member Services	\$52,230	\$25,147